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Pacuare Lodge

TRANSPORTATION RATES 2026

Routes

*Heredia - SJ Meeting Point $ 90

Transfers to connect with the regular service from San José

*Alajuela - SJ Meeting Point $ 124

Notes:

Rates are valid from January 5, 2026 to January 4, 2027.

Taxes included.

Rates apply for 1 to 4 passengers. Add $50 per service for transfers with 5 to 8 passengers.

Rack rates are 10% commissionable, except for “Meeting Point” transfers.

The payment and cancellation policies applicable to your tour/transfer will follow the same 
terms as your lodging reservation.

• Fortuna Z1: Fortuna town center, Casa Luna, Royal Corin, Los Lagos, Volcano Lodge, Manoa, 
Nayara, Arenal Springs, Montaña de Fuego, Kioro, Tabacón, Amor Arenal.

• Fortuna Z2: Arenal Lodge, Lost Iguana, The Springs, Tilajari, Chachagua Rainforest.

Valid for the same route in both directions.

Valid to and from all Pacuare Lodge meeting points (Linda Vista, River Put In/Santa 
Marta/Operations Center)

The following map highlights the zones for rates in San José, Heredia, and Alajuela:

https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=19PHkViE9eCf2lMS-5Ixf73BAfNpiRXs&ll=9.95529
5578357546%2C-84.1167091351223&z=13

Rates

*These transfers are not commissionable.

SJO Airport - Pacuare Lodge

Alajuela - Pacuare Lodge

Areas del Poás - Pacuare Lodge

Caribe Sur - Pacuare Lodge

Fortuna Z1 - Pacuare Lodge

Fortuna Z2- Pacuare Lodge

Guápiles - Pacuare Lodge

Heredia - Pacuare Lodge

Manuel Antonio - Pacuare Lodge

Muelle Caño Blanco - Pacuare Lodge

Muelle La Pavona - Pacuare Lodge

Put In Linda Vista - Pacuare Lodge

San José - Pacuare Lodge

Santa Marta - Pacuare Lodge

Sarapiquí - Pacuare Lodge

Siquirres - Pacuare Lodge

Turrialba - Pacuare Lodge

Zona de los Santos - Pacuare Lodge

$ 403

$ 403

$ 462

$ 373

$ 462

$ 492

$ 195

$ 388

$ 670

$ 217

$ 291

$ 70

$ 388

$ 70

$ 291

$ 150

$ 239

$ 477

1-7 pax

1-7 pax
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Pacuare Lodge

TARIFAS TRANSPORTE 2026

Rutas

Notas:

Vigencia de tarifas: 5 de enero 2026 al 4 de enero 2027. 

Impuestos incluidos.

Tarifas de 1 a 4 pasajeros. Agregar $50 por servicio para traslados de 5 a 8 pasajeros.

Tarifas Rack comisionables al 10%, excepto los traslados "Punto de encuentro"

La política de pago y cancelación aplicable será la misma que la de la reservación de su 
estadía.

• Fortuna Z1: Fortuna centro, Casa Luna, Royal Corin, Los lagos, Volcano Lodge, Manoa, Nayara, 
Arenal Springs, Montaña de Fuego, Kioro, Tabacón, Amor Arenal.

• Fortuna Z2: Arenal Lodge, Lost Iguana, The Springs, Tilajari, Chachagua Rainforest.

Aplican para la misma ruta en sentido contrario.

Aplican hacia y desde todos los puntos de encuentro de Pacuare Lodge (Linda Vista, River Put 
In/Santa Marta/Centro de Operaciones)

En el siguiente mapa se destacan los sectores según la zona para tarifas de San José, Heredia 
y Alajuela: 

https://www.google.com/maps/d/viewer?mid=19PHkViE9eCf2lMS-5Ixf73BAfNpiRXs&ll=9.95529
5578357546%2C-84.1167091351223&z=13

Tarifa

*Heredia - Punto de encuentro SJ

Transportes para conectar con la operación regular desde San José

*Alajuela - Punto de encuentro SJ

*Estos traslados no son comisionables

Aeropuerto SJO - Pacuare Lodge

Alajuela - Pacuare Lodge

Areas del Poás - Pacuare Lodge

Caribe Sur - Pacuare Lodge

Fortuna Z1 - Pacuare Lodge

Fortuna Z2- Pacuare Lodge

Guápiles - Pacuare Lodge

Heredia - Pacuare Lodge

Manuel Antonio - Pacuare Lodge

Muelle Caño Blanco - Pacuare Lodge

Muelle La Pavona - Pacuare Lodge

Put In Linda Vista - Pacuare Lodge

San José - Pacuare Lodge

Santa Marta - Pacuare Lodge

Sarapiquí - Pacuare Lodge

Siquirres - Pacuare Lodge

Turrialba - Pacuare Lodge

Zona de los Santos - Pacuare Lodge

$ 403

$ 403

$ 462

$ 373

$ 462

$ 492

$ 195

$ 388

$ 670

$ 217

$ 291

$ 70

$ 388

$ 70

$ 291

$ 150

$ 239

$ 477

$ 90

$ 124

1-7 pax

1-7 pax


